
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
DECKv1b_piControl (61-80) W/m2

-120.0
-100.0
 -80.0
 -60.0
 -40.0
 -20.0
   0.0

  20.0
  40.0
  60.0
  80.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
CERES-EBAF v4.1 (2001-2018) W m-2

-120.0
-100.0
 -80.0
 -60.0
 -40.0
 -20.0
   0.0

  20.0
  40.0
  60.0
  80.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
Model - Observations

-50.0
-40.0
-30.0
-20.0
-10.0
 -5.0
  5.0

 10.0
 20.0
 30.0
 40.0
 50.0

Max
Mean
Min

88.59
0.03

-128.54

Max
Mean
Min

99.94
0.93

-127.76

Max
Mean
Min

64.15
-0.90

-45.70

RMSE
CORR

9.39
0.99

RESTOM ANN global


